
Monday, August 3, 2020 Joint Board of Trusteees 6:30 PM City Hall Auditorium

City Council & WPC Authority 6:30 PM City Hall Auditorium

Tuesday, August 4, 2020

Wednesday, August 5, 2020 Board of Public Safety 6:30 PM City Hall Auditorium

Thursday, August 6, 2020 Architectural Review Committee 5:00 PM Online (ZOOM)

Cultural Affairs Committee 6:00 PM Telephonic Meeting

Friday, August 7, 2020

Monday, August 10, 2020 Zoning Board of Appeals 7:00 PM Online (ZOOM)

Tuesday, August 11, 2020

Wednesday, August 12, 2020 Parks & Recreation 3:00 PM The Armory

Planning & Zoning Commission 7:00 PM Online (ZOOM)

Thursday, August 13, 2020 Parking Ticket Appeals 9:30 AM Telephonic Meeting

Conservation Commission 6:30 PM Online (ZOOM)

Friday, August 14, 2020

Monday, August 17, 2020 Services for the Elderly Commission 1:00 PM Sullivan Senior Center

City Council & WPC Authority 6:30 PM City Hall Auditorium

Tuesday, August 18, 2020 Board of Finance 5:00 PM City Hall Auditorium

Inland Wetlands Commission 7:00 PM Online (ZOOM)

Wednesday, August 19, 2020 Coe Memorial Park Committee 5:00 PM Coe Park Civic Center

TENTATIVE: Board of Ethics 6:00 PM Room 311

Thursday, August 20, 2020

Friday, August 21, 2020

Monday, August 24, 2020

Tuesday, August 25, 2020

Wednesday, August 26, 2020 TENTATIVE: Torrington Housing Authority 12:00 PM TBD

Thursday, August 27, 2020 Litchfield County Dispatch 7:00 PM Online (Google Meet)

Friday, August 28, 2020
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